
Family Name First Name Email

Baum Bryan bryan.baum@ssec.wisc.edu

Bedka Kristopher kristopher.m.bedka@nasa.gov

Benas Nikos benas@knmi.nl

Bennartz Ralf bennartz@me.com

Bojanowski Jƒôdrzej jedrzej.bojanowski@gmail.com

Borde Regis regis.borde@eumetsat.int

C.-Labonnote Laurent Laurent.Labonnote@univ-lille1.fr

CAI XIA xia.cai@ssaihq.com

Chang Fu-Lung Fu-Lung.Chang-1@nasa.gov

Chellappan Seethala schellappan@ucsd.edu

Choi Yong-Sang yongsangchoi@gmail.com

Chu-Yong Chung cychung@kma.go.kr

CONTAUT Fabien fabien.contaut@univ-lille1.fr

Cooke Michael michael.c.cooke@metoffice.gov.uk

Cornet C√©line celine.cornet@univ-lille1.fr

Devasthale Abhay abhay.devasthale@smhi.se

Dubuisson Philippe philippe.dubuisson@univ-lille1.fr

Dybbroe Adam adam.dybbroe@smhi.se

Fauchez Thomas thomas.j.fauchez@nasa.gov

Ferlay Nicolas nicolas.ferlay@univ-lille1.fr

Foster Michael mike.foster@ssec.wisc.edu

Frey Richard richard.frey@ssec.wisc.edu

Fu Yunfei fyf@ustc.edu.cn

GARNIER Anne anne.garnier@latmos.ipsl.fr

Gumber Amanda gumber@wisc.edu

Hamann Ulrich ulrich.hamann@meteoswiss.ch

Hanschmann Timo timo.hanschmann@dwd.de

H√•kansson Nina nina.hakansson@smhi.se

Heidinger Andrew andrew.heidinger@noaa.gov

Hemmer Friederike friederike.hemmer@ed.univ-lille1.fr

Horn Stefan horn@tropos.de

Jerome Riedi jerome.riedi@univ-lille1.fr

Kahn Brian brian.h.kahn@jpl.nasa.gov

Karlsson Karl-G√∂ran karlg.karlsson@telia.com

kerdraon gaelle gaelle.kerdraon@meteo.fr

Kim Chun-Ji cjkim02@gmail.com

Kinne stefan stefan.kinne@moimet.mpg.de

Kokhanovsky Alexander alexander.kokhanovsky@eumetsat.int

Kwon Min-Jae fantasia0821@gmail.com

Le Gleau Herve herve.legleau@meteo.fr

Lee Byung-il bilee01@korea.kr

Li Weibiao eeslwb@mail.sysu.edu.cn

LIU Jian liujian@cma.gov.cn



lu feng lufeng@cma.gov.cn

Marbach Thierry thierry.marbach@eumetsat.int

Matar Christian christian.matar@ed.univ-lille1.fr

Meirink Jan Fokke meirink@knmi.nl

Meyer Kerry kerry.meyer@nasa.gov

Minnis Patrick p.minnis@nasa.gov

Musial Jan jmusial84@gmail.com

Oleg Dubovik oleg.dubovik@univ-lille1.fr

Olivier Pujol olivier.pujol@univ-lille1.fr

Palikonda Rabindra rabindra.palikonda-1@nasa.gov

PAROL Frederic frederic.parol@univ-lille1.fr

Patou Maximilien maximilien.patou@ed.univ-lille1.fr

Pavel Litvinov Pavel.Litvinov@univ-lille1.fr

PAVOLONIS MICHAEL mike.pavolonis@noaa.gov

penide guillaume guillaume.penide@univ-lille1.fr

Platnick Steven steven.platnick@nasa.gov

Poulsen Caroline caroline.poulsen@stfc.ac.uk

Rausch John john.rausch@vanderbilt.edu

Roebeling Rob rob.roebeling@eumetsat.int

Roquet Pascale pascale.roquet@meteo.fr

Ryo Yoshida r19y84o@gmail.com

SALAMI TAIRU adesat2002@yahoo.com

Sarrazin Laetitia ulrich.hamann@gmx.net

S√®ze Genevieve genevieve.seze@lmd.jussieu.fr

Sherwood Steven s.sherwood@unsw.edu.au

Sourdeval Odran odran@me.com

Stapelberg Stefan stefan.stapelberg@dwd.de

Strandgren Johan johan.strandgren@dlr.de

Testorp S. testos@zedat.fu-berlin.de

Thoss Anke anke.thoss@smhi.se

Trepte Qing qing.z.trepte@nasa.gov

Vidot Jerome jerome.vidot@meteo.fr

Walther Andi andi.walther@ssec.wisc.edu

Wang Chenxi chenxi@umbc.edu

Waquet Fabien fabien.waquet@univ-lille1.fr

Watts Philip philip.watts@eumetsat.int

William Smith william.l.smith@nasa.gov

Winker Dave david.m.winker@nasa.gov

Wu Dong dong.l.wu@nasa.gov

Yang Yiseok isaacyang715@gmail.com

Yum Seong Soo ssyum@yonsei.ac.kr


